sunrise teLecoM
STT® DTM
CD and PMD Measurements
Data Sheet
The STT Dispersion Test Module (DTM) system, consisting of a DTM receiver
and DTM light source, is a highly accurate and robust test solution for the
Scalable Test Toolkit (STT). It is a fi eld portable and easy-to-use dispersion

Source Size: 170 x 170 x 55 mm (6.7 x 6.7 x 2.2 in)
Source Weight: 1 kg (2.2 lb) including battery
ORDERING INFORMATION
Test Module
STT-9011	 Complete Dispersion Test System (C-Band only)
	 Includes one Dispersion Test Module Receiver (STT-9101)
and one Light Source (STT-9202)
STT-9012	 Complete Dispersion Test System (C & L-Band)
	 Includes one Dispersion Test Module Receiver (STT-9102)
and one Light Source (STT-9202)
STT-9101	 Dispersion Test Module Receiver (C-Band only)
STT-9102	 Dispersion Test Module Receiver (C & L-Band)
STT-9202	 Dispersion Test Module Standard Light Source
Optical Connectors
STT-9951		 Fixed FC Optical Connectors
STT-9952		 Fixed SC Optical Connectors
STT-9953		 Universal Connectors (with FC and SC adapters)
Optical Accessories
SA501		 Optical Patch Cord, SMF, FCUPC to FCUPC, 2 m
SA502		 Optical Patch Cord, SMF, FCUPC to SCUPC, 2 m
SA511		 Optical Patch Cord, SMF, SCUPC to SCUPC, 2 m